Technical Data
SAMHL
Anti-microbial liquid tight conduit
Anti-microbial liquid tight high temperature
covered steel flexible conduit. Suitable for
indoor splash zone areas or food processing
equipment
Temperature Range

Conduit Size Dimensions
Coil lengths
(m)
GID Code
Metric
(mm)
US
(NPT)
Outside
Diameter (A)
Inside
Diameter (B)
Bend
Radius (C)
10m 25m 50m
SAMHL16 16 3/8” 17.8mm 12.5mm 50mm 10 / 25 / 50 7TCA296030R0436 7TCA296030R0437 7TCA296030R0438
SAMHL20 20 1/2” 21.1mm 15.9mm 80mm 10 / 25 / 50 7TCA296030R0439 7TCA296030R0440 7TCA296030R0441
SAMHL25 25 3/4” 26.4mm 21.0mm 110mm 10 / 25 / 50 7TCA296030R0442 7TCA296030R0443 7TCA296030R0444
SAMHL32 32 1” 33.1mm 26.7mm 144mm 10 / 25 / 50 7TCA296030R0445 7TCA296030R0446 7TCA296030R0447
SAMHL40 40 1 1/4” 41.8mm 35.4mm 180mm 10 / 25 7TCA296030R0448 7TCA296030R0449 - -
SAMHL50 50 1 1/2” 47.5mm 40.4mm 240mm 10 / 25 7TCA296030R0450 7TCA296030R0451 - -
SAMHL63 63 2” 59.7mm 51.6mm 345mm 10 / 25 7TCA296030R0452 7TCA296030R0453 - -
Part Number Example and any additional information.  SAMHL20/50M. For Conduit support use part number example SSPC20
Features
• Galvanized steel core string packed with Anti-microbial
protection incorporated into an FDA, EC and FSA